Sumner Manufacturing Co., LLC    I   7514 Alabonson Rd. | Houston, TX 77088
281.999.6900    I    www.sumner.com
© 2020 Sumner Manufacturing
CLAMP CHAMPTM
The Clamp Champ is built for the welder who takes pride in doing his job right the first time. Constructed for years of
trouble free job site use, the versatile Clamp Champ makes pipe fit-up simple and accurate – without the need of a
helper. The Clamp Champ is similar to a pipe vise with fast, easy set up and solid chain engagement.
APPLICATIONS
• Pipe to Pipe
• Pipe to Fitting
• Pipe to Flange
• Fitting to Fitting
• Reform up to schedule 40 pipe
SPECIFICATIONS
• Half the cost of comparable cage clamps
• Engineered for strength without the weight
• 1-10" (25 - 250 mm)
• 1-16" (25 - 400 mm)
• 10-36" (250 - 900 mm)
• Carbon or Stainless
• Conversion Kits to 48" (1,200 mm) pipe
ITEM # DESCRIPTION MODEL # UPC MINIMUM PIPE DIAMETER MAXIMUM PIPE DIAMETER
781000 Clamp Champ™ Standard Kit for 1"-10" Pipe CCKIT1-10 661165810004 1" 10"
780999 Clamp Champ™ Stainless Steel Kit for 1"-10" Pipe CCKITSS1-10 661165809992 1" 10"
780998 Clamp Champ™ Standard Kit for 1"-16" Pipe CCKIT1-16 661165809985 1" 16"
780997 Clamp Champ™ Stainless Steel Kit for 1"-16" Pipe CCKITSS1-16 661165809978 1" 16"
781250 Clamp Champ™ Standard Kit II for 10"-36" Pipe CCKIT10-36 661165812503 10" 36"
781251 Clamp Champ™ Stainless Steel Kit Ii For 10"-36" Pipe CCKITSS10-36 661165812510 10" 36"
781031 Clamp Champ™ Standard Conversion Kit For Up To 16" Pipe CCCKSTD16 661165810318 10" 16"
781032 Clamp Champ™ Stainless Steel Conversion Kit For Up To 16" Pipe CCCKSS16 661165810325 10" 16"
781252 Clamp Champ™ Standard Conversion Kit Ii For 36"-48" Pipe CCCKSTD36-48 661165812527 36" 48"
781253 Clamp Champ™ Stainless Steel Conversion Kit Ii For 36"-48" Pipe CCCKSS36-48 661165812534 36" 48"